Shiksha Mandal's
G.S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, WARDHA
{NAAC (UGC) ACCREDITED INSTITUTION (3¢ Cycle)}

{PERMANENTLY AFFILIATED U/S 2 (F)}
(A ‘Hindi’ Linguistic Minority College)

GSCC/WRD/2022-23 Date: 10/01/2023.

Notice

This is to inform all the students that English department has
come up with different Certified Courses for the session 2022-2023 which
would be definitely helpful for you in developing Spoken English skills on
online platform TCS-ION. Interested students can enroll their name to

Dr. Mangla Tomar on or before 25/01/2023.

‘”%mar Prof. Harsha Gangavane

Convenor Co- Convenor

" privEpspal
G s co(Officiating).
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introduction to Soft Skills

Feature ~ Aboutthis Course = Who would benefit?  Course Syllabus ~ Prerequisites  FAQs

Introduction to Soft Skills

Offered By {{ /3 itON

ree SPE
mplovs

Session
Duration: 1 Week
Commitment: 2 Hours

Language
English

Course Format
Online Self-paced

What will you learn

What are Soft Skills
The importance of Soft Skills for success in our day to day life and for professional growth

About this Course

Soft Skills play a very important role in acquiring and maintaining healthy relationships in your professional as well as personal life.

In this course you will learn the importance of Soft Skills. You will also get to Kknow the difference between Soft and Hard Skills. Soft Skills like good
communication, being aware of your body language, being able to work in a team and your interpersonal skills play a vital role in enhancing your
personality. This, when paired with technical skills, makes a good base for a successful career.

There are several independent courses offered on this platform that wili help enhance your Soft Skills: Do go through them. We {ook forward to you
enhancing your Soft Skills with the help of our courses.

By purchasing or subscribing to this program, you agree to abide by the Usage Policy, Privacy Policy, Security Policies and any Terms and Conditions
mentioned on this portal.

Who would benefit?

e Students who are preparing to take up employment, as well as working professionals who have just taken up employment
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Communication Skills
Feature  Aboutthis Course =~ Who would benefit? ~ Course Syllabus  Prerequisites ~ FAQs

Course Syllabus

This course comprises the following moedules:

Importance of Communication

W process of Communication

Barriers to Communication

Non-Verbal Communication

Verhal Communication

Effective Communication

Surnmary

Assessment

Prerequisites

Basic knowledge of the English language is the only requirement.

About Certification

You will get & participation certificate on completing this course. Please click on the image below to view sample certificate.



Communication Skills

Feature  Aboutthis Course = Who would benefit?  Course Syllabus ~ Prerequisites = FAQs

Communication SKills

Offered By Ry

Session

Duration: 1 Week
Commitment: 2 Hours
Language

English

Course Format
Online Self-paced

What will you learn

What is communication
Verbal and non-verbal cornmunication

Barriers in cornmurication

About this Course

Communication is as old as the existence of human beings. Words are not the only way of getting your message across. Many times you can sense
the mood your colleague or friend is in. How do you think you can figure it out? It is because communication involves not just words, but also actions,
body language and facial expressions to mention a few.

In this course we will help you understand what communication is and why we communicate. You will also understand non-verbal communication in
detail.

On completion of the course, you will learn how to communicate effectively using a combination of verbal and non-verbal communication skills.

By purchasing or suE%cribing to this program, you agree to abide by the Usage Policy, Privacy Policy, Security Policies and any Terms and Conditions
mentioned on this portal.
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interview Skills

Feature - Aboutthis Course ~ Who would benefit? ~ Course Syllabus ~ Prerequisites = FAQs

Interview SKkills

Offered By {1 73 iCIN

Session
Duration: 1 We
Commitment: 2 Hours
Language

English

Course Format
Online Self-paced

iz

What will you learn

Preparations before an Interview
Steps to follow to ensure suc

Y

2ss in an interview for a job

About this Course

All of us attend interviews with the aim of g
interview turns into a discussion based on how we handle questions that are pc

etting the job, We do fail at times, but we don't really understand the reason behind it. Many a time an
d to us.

An interview is a formal meeting for obtaining information from an individual through questioning. It is a perfect place to showcase your skills by
moulding questions and answers for exchanging ideas. Thorough research to get to know more about the organisation prior to an interview helps.
We need to understand that handling an interview is a skill where practice and preparation improves the prospect of success and getting the job

offer.

This course will help you build confidence to face tough interviews,

By purchasing or subscribing to this program, you agree to abide by the Usage Policy, Privacy Policy, Security Policies and any Terms and Conditions
mentioned on this partal.

Who would benefit?
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Shiksha Mandal's

G. S. College of Commerce, Wardha
Student's Registration List

Online Communication Skill on TCS-ION Platform
Session 2022 - 2023

Date:-25-01-2023

Sr.

No. Full Name (In Capital Letters) E-mail ID Class
1 |Vaishanavi Haygune vaishnavihygune@gmail.com B. Com II
2 |Khushi Tiwari tiwarikhushi@gmail. com B.ComI
3 |Aditya sharma adityarsharma2020@gmail.com B.Com [
4 |Rakhi maske rakhimaske2908@gmail.com B.Com I
5 |[Saniya sheikh saniva kayyum.sheikh@gmail. com B.Com [
6 |Devayanee Borutkar devayanee123@gamail.com B.ComI
7 |Neha Rahate ! neharahate@gmail.com B.Com I
8 |Trupti Rode pratirode02@gamail.com B.Com1
9 |Awez Qureshi awezqureshi@gmail.com B.ComI
10 |Murtaza Ali mrunalinigajabe@gmail.com B.Com I
11 |Kalyani Talekar talekarkalyani@gmail.com B.ComlI
12 |Vaishanvi Malviya vaishnvimalviva@gmail. com BCCA1
13 |Disha Nathani dishanathani19@gmail.com B.ComI
14 |Pratiksha Sharma pratikshasharma09@gmail. com B.Com I
15 |Gauri Gode gaurigode@gmail.com B.Com Il
16 |Kumudini Chaudhary Kumudinichaudhary@gamail.com BCCATI
17 |Mrunalani Gajabe mrunalinigaiabe@gamail.com B.Com I
18 |Aditya Sharma adityasharma@gmail.com B.ComI
19 |Vaishnavi Dhage vaishnavidhage606@gmail.com BCCA III
20 |Krutika Pise Krutikapise@amail.com B.ComI
21 |Yogita Kukreja yogitakukreja01@gmail.com B. Com I
22 |Piyush Gelani | pivushgelani@amail.com B.ComI
23 |Rohan Jadav rohanjadhav@gmail.com B.Com1I
24 |Hrishikesh Gujar gujart001@gmail.com B. Com [
25 |[Shreyash Jaiswal shreyashjaiswal@gmail.com B.Com I
26 |Rhimh Bhalerao rhimhbhalerac123@amail.com B.Coml1
27 |Trupti Bhongade truptibhongade2002@gamail.com B.ComI
28 |[Preeti Sahu preetisahu@gmail.com B.Com I
29 |Tanya Thakare tanyathakare123@gmail.com B.ComlI
30 |Prasad Wagmare prasadwagmare@gmail.com B. Com [
31 |Kartik Kade rishiguiar@gmail.com B. Com1
32 |Muzamil Khan khanmuzami@gmail.com B.Coml1
33 |Harshada Nawade harshaanawade@amail.com BCCA1
34 |Nikhil Warade nikhilwarade@gmail.com BCCA1
35 |Avantika R. Rohane avantikarrohane@amail.com B.Com1
36 |Achal G. Shende achalgshende@gmail.com B.ComI
37 |Suhani Chafale |, chafalesuhani@gmail.com B. ComI
38 |Vaishanavi Deshmukh vaishanavidesm@qmaii.com B.ComI
39 |Sneha Pimpalkar snehapimpaltkar@gmail.com B. Com I
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)
::)’_ Full Name (In Capital Letters) E-mail ID Class
40 |Ruchika Bhoyar | ruchikabhoyar@gmail.com B.Com I
41 [Rishi Gujar rashigujar9370@gmail.com B. Com I
42 |Kritika Kashyap kritikashyap@gmail.com B.ComI
43 |Tanjim Chini taniimchini@gmail.com B.Com I
44 |Shiv Udasi shivudasi@gmail.com B. Com I
45 |Neha Kukade nehakukade@gmail.com B. ComI
46 |Aarya Ghate aaryaghate@gmail.com B.Coml
47 |Kashish Ahuja kashishahuia@gmail.com B.Coml
48 |Rutika Zade rutikazade@gmail.com B.Com I
49 [Nwant Sagare nwantsagar@gmail.com B. Com I
50 |Ayushi Totlani ayushitolani@agmail.com B.ComI
51 |Sayali Thakare sayaalithakare4 14@gmail com B.ComlI
52 |Sanmeet Kaur sanmeetkaur55118@gmail.com B.ComI
53 [Nandini A. Tidke nandinitidke16@gmail.com B.ComlI
54 |Prachi S. Gahalotkar prachiarvi05@amail.com B.ComI
55 |Akansha P. Uke akanshauke2@gmail.com B.ComlI
56 |Pranita R. Bhusari pranitabhujar pp@gmail.com B.ComlI
57 |Leena A. Palankar palankarlina@gmail.com B.ComI
58 |Gauri Vijay Kadu gaurikude@gmail.com B. ComI
59 |Vikram Joi joivikarm04@gmail.com B.ComlI
60 |Priti Yadav pritivadav2018@gmail.com B.ComI
61 |Sumeet Bhitre sumeetbhittre@gmail.com B.Com I
62 |Radhika V. Bakre tanubakre599@agmail.com B.Com1
63 |Rajani Ramesh Watghule rajaniwatgule@gmail.com B. ComI
64 |Aparna Kamble aparnapkamble011@gmail.com B. Com I
65 |Vivek Nerkar viveknerkar@gmail.com B.ComI
66 |Shruti Yelekar shrutiyeliker20@gmail.com B.Com1
67 |Neha Wankhede nehawankhade@gmail.com B.ComI
68 |Ishika Baghel Ishikabaghel@gmail.com B.ComI
69 |Vaishanavi Pande vaishnavipande402@gmail.com B.Com1
70 |Pratiksha S. Shinde pratikshashende(79€gmail.com B.ComI
71 |Shivani S. Mahalle shivanmahalle7@amail.com BCCAIII
72 |Tanvi Thawre tanavithaware@gmail.com B. Com III
73 |Afsha Khan afshakhan143210@gmail.com B.ComI
74 |Anam Sheikh anamsheikh36912@gmail.com BCCA1
75 |Priya Masaram masarampriva@gmail.com B.Com1
76 |Kanchan Baiswar khushibaiswar@gmail.com B.ComI
77 |Prachi Daigavahane prachidaigavahane@gmail.com BCCAI
78 |Payal Sontakke payalsontakke76@gmail.com BCCA1
79 |Aachal Padade aachalpadade4@gmail.com B.Com]I
80 |Mayuri Kandalkar kandalkarmayuri6@agmail.com BCCATI
81 |Prajakata Uike prajakatauike@gmail.com BCCA1
82 |Akash Badoliya akashbadolival4@gmail.com BCCAT1
83 |Suhani Chafale suhanichafale@gmail.com BCCA1
84 |Tanuja Mude tanuiamude163@gmail.com BCCA1
85 |Ankita Yadav ankitayadav52525@gamail.com B.Com]I
86 |Kajal Dhurve kaijaldhurve90@gmail.com BCCA1
87 |Anushka Deshmukh deshmukhanushka75@gamail.com BCCA1
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88 |Yogini Watnkar watnkaryogini196@gmail.com BCCAI
89 |Saniya Sheikh saniyasheikh@gmail.com BCCAIII
90 |Tranishka Shingade tranishkashingade@gmail.com BCCA Il
91 |Shabanam Ali shabanamali@gmail.com BCCA
92 |Anvita Yadav anvitayadav@gmail.com BCCA
93 |Vishesh Deoghare visheshdeoghareb@gmail.com BCCAI
94 |Rasika Mandade mandaderasika@gmail.com BCCAT1
95 |Vaishnavi Narad vaishnavinarad81@gmail.com BCCAIII
96 |Vaishnavi Katare kvaishnavi212003@gmail.com BCCA I
97 |Samrudhi R. Tonge samrudhirtonge539@gmail.com BCCA III
98 |Saloni R. Kachole salonirkachole@gmail.com B.Com]I
99 |Kunal Ghavhare kunalghavhare@gmail. com BCCAI
100 |Aditya Dubey adityadubey@gmail.com BCCAI
101 |Ayush Shanware avushshanware@gmail.com BCCA1
102 |Kajal D kajald@gmail.com BCCA1
103 |Gauri Lade aurilade@gamail.com BCCA
104 |Sakshi Chandore sakshichandore@gmail.com BCCA I
105 |Kartik Deulkar | kartik10deulkar@gmail.com BCCA
106 |Yogini Watkar yoginiwatkar@gmail.com BCCA
107 | Yuvrajsingh Pawar yuvraisinghpawar101@gmail.com BCCA1
108 |Harsha Bajpai harshabajpai@gmail.com BCCA I
109 |Tanvi Yadav tanvivadav05@gmail. com BCCA1
110 |Shradhha Kalaskar shradhhakalaskar@gmail.com BCCA1

Co-ordingtor

Pr a Gangavane

Co-ordinator

Dr. Anil Ramteke
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Shiksha Mandal's

G. S. College of Commerce, Wardha

Certificate Achiever’s List

Online Spoken English Course on TCS-ION Platform
Session 2022 — 2023

 Sr.No. | NameofStudents |  Class
| Vaishanavi Haygune B. Com II
s Khushi Tiwari B. Com I
3 Devayanee Borutkar B. Com I
4 Neha Rahate B. ComI
5 Krutika Pise B. ComI
6 Saniya Sheikh BCCA III
7 Kalyani Talekar B.ComI
8 Vaishanvi Malviya BCCA 1
9 Disha Nathani B. Com I
10 Pratiksha Sharma B.ComI
11 Rhimh Bhalerao B.Com I
12 Shruti Yelekar B. Com I
13 Yogita Kukreja B.Com
14 Kumudini Chaudhari BCCA 1
15 Aditya Sharma B. ComI
16 Neha Wankhede BCCA 1
17 Rohan Jadav B. Com I
18 Hrishikesh Gujar B. Com I
19 Preeti Sahu B. Com I
20 Rhim Bhalerao B.Com I
21 Kritika Kashap B.ComI
11 Prasad Waghmare B. Com I
23 SayaliThakare B. Com I
24 Vikram Joi B. Com I
25 Prajakta Uike B. Com I
26 Muzamil Khan B.Com I
27 Neha Kukade B.Com I
28 Harshada Nawade BCCA 1
29 Anam Sheikh BCCA 1
30 Priya Masaram B. Com |
31 Nikhil Warade BCCA I
32 Avantika R. Rohane B. Com I
33 Mayuri Kandalkar B. Com I
34 Achal G. Shende B.Com I
35 Anushka Deshmukh B. Com |
36 Kartik Deulkar B. Com I
37 Rasika Mandade B. Com I
38 Vaishanavi Tiwari B.Com I
39 Suhani Chafale B. Com I




40 Harsha Bajpai B. Com I
41 Vaishanavi Deshmukh B. Com I
42 Yogini Watkar B. Com I
43 Sneha Pimpalkar B. Com I
44 Ruchika Bhoyar B. Com I
45 Divita Wanjari B. Com I
46 Tanjim Chini B. Com I
47 Tanvi Yadav B. Com I
48 Kanchan Baiswar B.ComI

Convenor

Co-Convenor

Prof. Harsha Gangavane

Dr. Arundhati Ninawe
Principal
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Shiksha Mandal's
G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, WARDHA
{NAAC (UGC) ACCREDITED INSTITUTION (3" Cycle)}

{PERMANENTLY AFFILIATED U/S 2 (F)}
(A ‘Hindi’ Linguistic Minority College)

Report

dnline English certificate courses were conducted in three months with the
objective to improving linguae skill in English. There were 127 students who were
enrolled for Spoken English Course on Learn-Vern platfrom as well as
Communication SKkill course on TCS-ION platform. Among them 48 students
have completed TCS-ION platform Communication-Skill course successfully
whereas 102 students have completed Learn-Vern platform Spoken English

Course successfully and acquired the certificate respectively.

Dr. M. B. Lomar Prof. Harsha Gangavane
Convenor Co-Convenor

Dr. Anil l{amtekc
Offg. PRIEGEAAL
G. S. C?‘?qﬁeﬁﬁwf&,

ARDHA ©

e e aBad Baiad Marg, Civil Lines, Wardha - 442 001

T e ot g s S S



